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Meet Your Sales Business Development Manager 

Territory is determined by the location of the Agency IATA/CLIA, not by individual Travel Agent location. 

 

   

 

 Territory BDM Email Address 

  Baltimore/VA (1) Mary Rittenhouse Mary.C.Rittenhouse@disney.com 

  Carolinas (2) Tammy Vanderzee Tammy.Vanderzee@disney.com 

  Central Midwest (3) Tammy Spa Tammy.Spa@disney.com 

  Florida North (4) Bruce Livingstone Bruce.Livingstone@disney.com 

  Florida South (5) Josh Fernandez Josh.M.Fernandez@disney.com 

  GA (6) Sue Hinkel Sue.Hinkel@disney.com 

  Great Lakes West (7) Frank Westpfahl Frank.R.Westpfahl@disney.com 

  Illinois (8) Christie Gonzalez Christie.M.Gonzalez@disney.com  

  Indiana/MI (9) Steven Smith Steven.S.Smith@disney.com 

  LA (10) Elaina Fischer Elaina.M.Fischer@disney.com 

  Mid-South (11) John Leake John.Leake@disney.com 

  New Jersey/PA (12) James Boniface James.A.Boniface@disney.com 

  New York City (13) Christine Barry Christine.Barry@disney.com 

  North Texas/Oklahoma (14) Freddy Valderrama Federico.R.Valderrama@disney.com 

  Northern CA/Pacific NW (15) Taj Leroy Taj.LeRoy@disney.com 

  Northern New England (16) Mark Taraborelli  Mark.A.Taraborelli@disney.com 

  Northern Ohio/MI (17) Rob Cook Robert.E.Cook@disney.com 

   NY Metro/PA (18) Doreen Brown Doreen.Brown@disney.com 

  PHL/Southern PA (19) Angie Bechtold Angie.Bechtold@disney.com 

  Pittsburgh/South Ohio (20) Marcy Dinkfelt Marcy.Dinkfelt@disney.com 

  Richmond/Eastern Shores (21) Jeffrey Moone Jeffrey.Moone@disney.com 

  SoCal & HI (22) Frank Rodarte Frank.Rodarte@disney.com 

  Southern New England (23) Peter Figueiredo Peter.Figueiredo@disney.com 

  Southwest/Rockies (24) Lynn Langley Lynn.Langley@disney.com 

  TX/South Central (25) William Downs William.H.Downs@disney.com 

  Western NY & PA (26) Stella Marianetti Stella.Marianetti@disney.com 

For Travel Professional Reference Only 

This reference document is being made available to Travel Agents for use on DisneyTravelAgents.com during this unprecedented time. 

This document may not be printed, posted, downloaded or distributed. 
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